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Driver

Grant Woolnough
Adam Garwood
Kerry Luck

Igor Van Gerwen
Liam Hooper
Matt Aylen
Andrew Morris
Gary Lucas
Armin Baier
Martin Bulk
Matthew Bush
Cameron Forsyth
Mark Brooks
Malte Schlieter
Bruce Allison
Tom Rolls

Jon Fitzgerald
Glen Buckpitt
Mark Gilbert
Garry Griffiths
Rye Dunsmuir
Pat Cullinane
Robert Mclintyre
Ross Williams
Roger Carter
Adrian Hodgetts
John Davidson
Jamie Longergan
Michael Elliott
Damien Moore
Matt How
Damian Dransfield
Philip Blake
Richard Hadolt
Stuart Wiggins
Leigh Ford

Rob Sherrard
Marcus Easther

ebuckbymotors

www.neilbuckbymotors.com.au

%

JAGUAR

ROSS AUTO CLASSIC

Sponsor

Garwood Motorsport

Anvers Confectionery

Sign Works

Kingston Auto Repair

Tassie Smiles Dental

Eastern Shore Dental Motorsport

Moonah Auto Parts Recyclers

Autocraft

Speed Couriers
Eastern Autobody

MoTeC
Lifestyle Builders
Dransfield Automotive

Careforce Maintenance Group

Vehicle

1938 Ford Hinman Special
2002 Nissan Skyline GT-R V-Spec
2004 Porsche 911 GT3 CS
1994 Toyota Celica GT-Four
2016 Ford Mustang GT
1986 Porsche 928 S3
1982 Mazda RX-7 Group B
Renault Clio RS
1965 Shelby Cobra 427
1961 Anglia 105E
2003 Mazda RX-8
2015 Ford Focus ST
1973 Datsun 1600
2007 Bentley Continental GT
1965 MG B
1979 Holden Commodore V8
1989 Nissan Skyline GT-R
1985 Holden Comdore Grp A SS
1986 Porsche 928 S3
1987 Nissan Skyline GTS Turbo
1988 BMW 320i
1990 Toyta MR2 GT
1999 Subaru Impreza WRX STi
1999 Subaru Impreza WRX
1973 Holden Monaro GTS
1970 Datsun 2407
1995 Subaru Impreza 555
1989 Nissan Skyline GT-R
1979 Mazda RX-7
1979 Ford Escort Turbo
1993 BMW 323i
Ford Cortina
1964 Fiat Abarth OT1600
1976 Holden Torana SL/R 5000
2003 Holden Commodore V8
2003 Honda Integra Type R
2004 Dax Rush
2002 Subaru Impreza WRX STi
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CGCs

3600
4420
3600
3397
5000
5000
2352
1998
5000
1598
1962
1999
1800
10200
1800
5000
4420
5000
5000
3397
3200
2000
3397
3397
6000
2990
3397
4420
1962
3397
3000

1800
5000
5000
2000
2210
3397



55(John Ralph Ultimate Subaru Spares & Eastern Autobody 2006 Subaru Forester STi F 3397
56|Matt Stephens 2010 Subaru Impreza WRX F 4250
57|Phil House 1983 BMW Alpina C2 C 2860
60|Charlie Hughes 1982 Ford Falcon V8 E 5700
62|David Ayers Just Jap Racing 2013 Nissan GT-R F 6460
64(Scott Deane Tasmanian Shipping Containers 1996 Mitsubishi Evolution IV F 3397
65[Max Griffiths 1995 Subaru WRX Type RA F 3397
67|Dave Thompson Trench Systems Australia 1967 Ford Mustang GT E 5000
68|Tim Williams 1968 Holden Monaro GTS E 5700
69(Peter O'Keefe Derwent Park Trade Clearance 1995 Mazda RX-7 SP D 4002
70]|Tony Barnett 1970 Ford Capri Perana E 5700
71{lan Lee Geard Cycles 2016 BMW M4 E 5100
72|Chris Wiggins Holden Custom E 3800
73[Damien Brundle Ford Cortina

74|Michael Nicholls TBA

77|Chris Walpole 2009 Porsche 911 GT2 CS E 6120
79|Ben Dixon 1979 Holden Torana A9X E 5000
80|David Ayers Just Jap Racing 1997 Nismo 400R F 4760

Stuart Benson

petrusma

property






